
Results - Sunshine State Games - June 15, 2019
Hosted by FJI & Tomodachi Judo, at Congress Middle School, Boynton Beach, FL

Most Outstanding Players
Senior Male Competitors

Martinez Jesus Sasaki Judo, Lehigh Acres, FL

Senior Female Conpetitors
Brown Kayla Kodokan Judo Of Cape Coral, Ft Myers, FL

Junior Male Competitors
Morales Dylan Falcon Judo, Miami, FL

Junior Female Competitors
Roman Isabel Romans Submission School, Fort Myers, FL

Junior Competitors - Male (Age 5 to 16)
Last Name First Name Club Division Result
Hauser Mitchell Romans Submission School Juvenile B +90kg 1st Place
Matta Sebastian Falcon Judo Juvenile B +90kg 2nd Place
Soto Kodee Warriors Judo Club Juvenile B 90kg 1st Place
Morales Dylan Falcon Judo Juvenile B 73kg 1st Place
Porter Philip Okami Juvenile B 73kg 2nd Place
Morales Dylan Falcon Judo Juvenile B 66kg 1st Place
Atipatharapong Kraithas Onikusu Judo Club Juvenile B 66kg 2nd Place
Barak Omer Ki Itsu Sai Juvenile A 64kg 1st Place
Beville Bryson Romans Submission School Juvenile B 60kg 2nd Place
Shaffer Justin Kimura Judo Juvenile B 51kg 1st Place
Madrazo Jonathan Mambi Judo Club Juvenile A +64kg 1st Place
Castro Andy Falcon Judo Juvenile A +64kg 2nd Place
Barak Omer Ki Itsu Sai Juvenile A 64kg 1st Place
Hernandez Cristopher Chief Pride Judo Juvenile A 64kg 2nd Place
Briel David Budokan Judo Club Juvenile A 58kg 1st Place
Gioia Alberto Sasaki Judo Juvenile A 58kg 2nd Place
Jackson Roshard Romans Submission School Juvenile A 53kg 1st Place
Padron Jr. Ernest Panther Judo Juvenile A 53kg 2nd Place
Cordero Matthew Sasaki Judo Usa Juvenile A 53kg 3rd Place
Rodriguez Jorge Mambi Judo Club Juvenile A 48kg 1st Place
Taylor LaRon D Leon County Judo Club Juvenile A 48kg 2nd Place
Shaffer Jordan Kimura Judo Juvenile A 40kg 1st Place
Andrade David Shibumi Martial Arts Juvenile A 36kg 2nd Place
Hermida Osvaldo Sasaki Judo Intermediate 2 +53kg 1st Place
Gioia Huntor Sasaki Judo Intermediate 2 +53kg 2nd Place
Noda John Mambi Judo Intermediate 2 +53kg 3rd Place
Ingram, III. Garland Sasaki Judo Intermediate 2 48kg 1st Place
Serafine Austin Sasaki Judo Intermediate 2 48kg 2nd Place
Racki Logan Daytona Beach Judo Club Intermediate 2 48kg 3rd Place



Beltran Orelvis Budokan Intermediate 2 38kg 1st Place
Andrade David Shibumi Martial Arts Intermediate 2 38kg 2nd Place
Gebhart Wyatt Leon County Judo Club Intermediate 2 38kg 3rd Place
Fernandez Christian Suncoast Warriors Intermediate 2 31kg 1st Place
Nice Shain Chief Pride Judo Intermediate 2 31kg 2nd Place
Beltran Orelvis Budokan Intermediate 1 43kg 1st Place
McPherson Bruce Panther Judo Club Intermediate 1 43kg 2nd Place
Guerra Sebastian A Kolychkine Judo Intermediate 1 43kg 3rd Place
Gordon Ethan A Kolychkine Judo Intermediate 1 38kg 1st Place
Weber Eric Riverview Judo Intermediate 1 38kg 2nd Place
Jones Edward A Kolychkine Judo Intermediate 1 38kg 3rd Place
Phillips Joshua Romans Submission School Intermediate 1 38kg
Weber Eric Riverview Judo Intermediate 1 34kg scratched
Teran Sebastian Ki Itsu Sai Intermediate 1 30kg 1st Place
Andrade Daniel Shibumi Martial Arts Intermediate 1 30kg 2nd Place
Jones Matthew A Kolychkine Judo Intermediate 1 26kg scratched
Marks Victor Onikusu Judo Intermediate 1 26kg scratched
Badillo Zaid Romans Submission School Bantam 3 35kg 1st Place
Badillo Johan Romans Submission School Bantam 3 35kg 2nd Place
Barak Roy Ki Itsu Sai Bantam 3 31kg 1st Place
DelPino Johnny Romans Submission School Bantam 3 31kg 2nd Place
Badillo Oliver Romans Submission School Bantam 3 31kg 3rd Place
Barak Roy Ki Itsu Sai Bantam 3 27kg 1st Place
Teran Fabrizzio Ki Itsu Sai Bantam 3 27kg 2nd Place
Racki Corbyn Daytona Beach Judo Club Bantam 3 27kg 3rd Place
Badillo Zaid Romans Submission School Bantam 2 30kg scratched
Jefremovs Aleksandrs Spars Bantam 2 25kg 1st Place
Soca Jayden Budokan Judo Club Bantam 2 25kg 2nd Place
Rojas Sebastian Budokan Judo Club Bantam 2 25kg 3rd Place
De Varona Julio Panther Judo Bantam 2 25kg
Cruz Bryan Chief Pride Judo Bantam 2 21kg 1st Place
Ortega Kevin A Kolychkine Judo Bantam 1 28kg 1st Place
Matta Matteo Falcon Judo Bantam 1 28kg 2nd Place
Rojas Sebastian Budokan Judo Club Bantam 1 23kg 1st Place
Ortega Kevin A Kolychkine Judo Bantam 1 23kg 2nd Place
Vega Edwin Chief Pride Judo Bantam Jr 23kg 1st Place
Dean Barrett Ryan Deans The Dojo Bantam Jr 23kg 2nd Place
Jones Matthew A Kolychkine Judo Bantam Jr 19kg 1st Place
Dean Barrett Ryan Deans The Dojo Bantam Jr 19kg 2nd Place
De Varona Julio Panther Judo 7yr Novice 1st Place
Rojas Sebastian Budokan Judo Club 7yr Novice 2nd Place
Marks Victor Onikusu Judo Intermediate 1 27kg 1st Place
Andrade Daniel Shibumi Martial Arts Intermediate 1 27kg 2nd Place

Senior Competitors - Male ( Age 17+ )
Last Name First Name Club Division Result



Jimenez Jose Mambi Judo Senior +100kg 1st Place
Hauser Mitchell Romans Submission School Senior +100kg 2nd Place
Boswell Saska UF/Ck Senior +100kg 3rd Place
Robinson Calvin Tomodachi Judo Senior +100kg 4th Place
Acosta Bryan Kodokan Of Cape Coral Senior 100kg 1st Place
Soto Kodee Warriors Judo Club Senior 100kg 2nd Place
Robinson Calvin Tomodachi Judo Senior 100kg 3rd Place
Acosta Bryan Kodokan Of Cape Coral Senior 90kg 1st Place
Hintermister Josh Gator Judo Senior 90kg 2nd Place
Champion Abel Onikusu Senior 90kg 3rd Place
Supinski Michael Coram Deo Senior 90kg
Brewer Alex Coram Deo Martial Arts Senior 90kg
Diaz Raven M Chief Pride Judo Senior 90kg
Messon Ellis Mambi Judo Senior 90kg Novice 1st Place
Dickinson James Romans Submission School Senior 90kg Novice 2nd Place
Kaulesar Paul West Palm Judo Academy Senior 90kg Novice 3rd Place
Cromartie Thor Daytona Beach Judo Club Senior 90kg Novice
Leon Alexis Falcon Judo Senior 90kg Novice
Bergamini Marco Orlando Judo Senior 81kg 1st Place
Atiya Yasser Leon County Judo Club Senior 81kg 2nd Place
Andre Gaillot Gator Judo Senior 81kg
Castro Andres Falcon Judo Club Senior 81kg
Arnout Alexander Leon County Judo Club Senior 81kg
Martinez Jesus Sasaki Judo Senior 73kg 1st Place
Ferreira Ricardo Falcon Judo Club Miami Senior 73kg 2nd Place
Tello Adrian A. Kolychkine Judo Fundations Senior 73kg 3rd Place
Burgos Adrian Mambi Judo Senior 66kg 1st Place
Ferreira Ricardo Falcon Judo Club Miami Senior 66kg 2nd Place
Peterson Dylan Metro Orlando Judokai Senior 66kg 3rd Place
Lopez Jonathan Gator Judo Senior 66kg
Messon Ellis Mambi Judo Club Senior 66kg
Atipatharapong Kraithas Onikusu Judo Club Senior 66kg
Lopez William West Palm Judo Academy Senior 60kg 1st Place
Allen Thomas Gator Judo Senior 60kg 2nd Place
Greco Austin Coram Deo Senior 60kg 3rd Place

Masters Competitors - Male ( Age 30+ )
Last Name First Name Club Division Result
Eckersen John Coram Deo Martial Arts Masters 50-55y +100kg 1st Place
Boswell Saska UF/Ck Masters 30-40y +100kg 1st Place
Kaulesar Paul West Palm Judo Academy Masters 30-40y 81kg scratched
Lopez William West Palm Judo Academy Masters 30-40y 60kg 1st Place
Marmol Marcos A. Kolychkine Judo Masters 55-60y 81kg 1st Place
Acosta Bryan Kodokan Of Cape Coral Masters 30-40y 90kg scratched
Jimenez Jose Mambi Judo Masters 30-40y +100kg
Suguieda Sergio A. Kolychkine Judo Masters 55-60y 81kg



Tello Gerardo A. Kolychkine Judo Masters 55-60y 90kg

Junior Competitors - Female (Age 5 to 16)
Last Name First Name Club Division Result
Tilley Loreen Okami Judo & Sambo Juvenile B 63kg 1st Place
Sadek Farida Daytona Beach Judo Club Juvenile B 63kg 2nd Place
Roman Karla Romans Submission School Juvenile B 57kg 1st Place
Gele Andrea Sasaki Judo Juvenile B 57kg 2nd Place
Hall Amelia Suncoast Warriors Juvenile A +64kg 1st Place
Diaz-Negrete Daniela Chief Pride Judo Juvenile A +64kg 2nd Place
Sadlon Elizabeth Coram Deo Martial Arts Juvenile A 48kg 1st Place
Giuliani Annarita Sasaki Judo Juvenile A 44kg 1st Place
Farias Martina Chief Pride Judo Juvenile A 44kg 2nd Place
Bustillo Zofia A. Kolychkine Judo Juvenile A 44kg 3rd Place
Mackay Samantha A. Kolychkine Judo Juvenile A 40kg 1st Place
Dresel Sophia Sasaki Judo Intermediate 2 +53kg 1st Place
Dominguez Anjonely Sasaki Judo Intermediate 2 +53kg 2nd Place
Vega Grace West Palm Judo Academy Intermediate 2 +53kg 3rd Place
Diaz-Negrete Daniela Chief Pride Judo Intermediate 2 +53kg 4th Place
Mathis Jaylee Suncoast Warriors Intermediate 2 53kg 1st Place
Pino Natalie Budokan Intermediate 2 48kg 1st Place
Cruz Andrea Chief Pride Judo Intermediate 2 48kg 2nd Place
Snyder Angelina Warriors Intermediate 2 48kg 3rd Place
Daniels De'Aisha R Leon County Judo Club Intermediate 2 38kg 1st Place
Bustillo Anais A. Kolychkine Judo Intermediate 2 38kg 2nd Place
Bustillo Anais A. Kolychkine Judo Intermediate 2 34kg scratched
Dean Sophie Ryan Dean The Dojo Intermediate 2 28kg 1st Place
Gabovitz Stella Leon County Judo Intermediate 2 28kg 2nd Place
Nieves Sarah Romans Submission School Intermediate 1 43kg 1st Place
Gonzalez Rachel Falcon Judo Intermediate 1 43kg 2nd Place
Ortega Karina A Kolychkine Judo Intermediate 1 43kg 3rd Place
Genereux Aubrey Suncoast Warriors Intermediate 1 38kg 1st Place
Whitelock Vanessa Tampa Judo Intermediate 1 38kg 2nd Place
McPherson Mackenzie Panther Judo Club Intermediate 1 38kg 3rd Place
Whitelock Vanessa Tampa Judo Intermediate 1 34kg 1st Place
Rodriguez Nina Suncoast Warriors Intermediate 1 34kg 2nd Place
Dean Sophie Ryan Dean The Dojo Intermediate 230kg 1st Place
Bell Amaris Panther  Judo Club Intermediate 1 30kg 2nd Place
Gabovitz Stella Leon County Judo Intermediate 1 30kg 3rd Place
Webb Makena Ryan Dean The Dojo Intermediate 1 26kg 1st Place
Mourad Zeinab Daytona Beach Judo Club Bantam 3 +35kg 1st Place
Mendez Meredith Romans Submission School Bantam 3 +35kg 2nd Place
Paul Auria Warrior Judo Bantam 3 +35kg 3rd Place
Roman Isabel Romans Submission School Bantam 3 35kg 1st Place
Mendez Meredith Romans Submission School Bantam 3 35kg 2nd Place
Webb Makena Ryan Dean The Dojo Bantam 3 27kg 1st Place



Mourad Khadiga Daytona Beach Judo Club Bantam 3 27kg 2nd Place
Nice Kyla Chief Pride Judo Bantam 3 23kg 1st Place
Roman Selena Romans Submission School Bantam 2 30kg 1st Place
Roman Selena Romans Submission School Bantam 1 +28kg 1st Place
Mourad Khadiga Daytona Beach Judo Club Bantam 1 +28kg 2nd Place
Badillo Aileen Romans Submission School Bantam Jr 23kg 1st Place
Sadek Farida Daytona Beach Judo Club Juvenile B 63kg Novice 1st Place
Garcia Elyn Coram Deo Martial Arts Juvenile B 63kg Novice 2nd Place
Garcia Elyn Coram Deo Martial Arts Juvenile B 63kg

Senior Competitors - Female ( Age 17+ )
Last Name First Name Club Division Result
Otuyelu Olusope Tampa Judo Senior +78kg 1st Place
Sterlin Nye-Asia Mambi Judo Senior 70kg 1st Place
Brown Kayla Kodokan Judo Of Cape Coral Senior 63kg 1st Place
Tilley Loreen Okami Judo & Sambo Senior 63kg 2nd Place
Angerhofer Tirza Gator Judo Senior 52kg 1st Place
Brown Kayla Kodokan Judo Of Cape Coral Senior 66kg 1st Place
Sterlin Nye-Asia Mambi Judo Senior 66kg 2nd Place
Angerhofer Tirza Gator Judo Senior 66kg 3rd Place

Exhibition Matches
Last Name First Name Club Division Result
Soca Jayden Budokan Exhibition 1st Place
Cruz Bryan Chief Pride Judo Exhibition 2nd Place
Nice Kyla Chief Pride Judo Exhibition 3rd Place
Pina Natalie Budokan Exhibition 1st Place
Mathis Jaylee Suncoast Judo Exhibition 2nd Place
Cruz Bryan Chief Pride Judo Exhibition 1st Place
Badillo Ailleen Romans Submission Judo Exhibition 2nd Place

Nage No Kata
Suguieda Sergio A. Kolychkine Judo 1st Place
Tello Gerardo A. Kolychkine Judo 1st Place

Kime No Kata
Suguieda Sergio A. Kolychkine Judo 1st Place
Tello Gerardo A. Kolychkine Judo 1st Place



Kodokan Judo Of Cape Coral, Ft Myers, FL

Romans Submission School, Fort Myers, FL










